 A62S6316 Series
 64K X 16 BIT LOW VOLTAGE CMOS SRAM
(August, 2004, Version 1.1)   AMIC Technology, Corp.
Document Title
 64K X 16 BIT LOW VOLTAGE CMOS SRAM
Revision History
Rev. No. History Issue Date Remark
0.0 Initial issue October 8, 1998 Preliminary

CE ≥ VDR - 0.2V
tVR
Ordering Information
Part No. Access Time (ns) Operating Current
Max. (mA)
Standby Current
Max. (µA) Package
A62S6316V-55S 15 44L TSOP
A62S6316V-55SF 15 44L Pb-Free TSOP
A62S6316V-55SI 30 44L TSOP
A62S6316V-55SIF 30 44L Pb-Free TSOP
A62S6316G-55S 15 48B Mini BGA
A62S6316G-55SF 15 48B Pb-Free Mini BGA
A62S6316G-55SI 30 48B Mini BGA
A62S6316G-55SIF
55 50
30 48B Pb-Free Mini BGA
A62S6316V-70S 15 44L TSOP
A62S6316V-70SF 15 44L Pb-Free TSOP
A62S6316V-70SI 30 44L TSOP
A62S6316V-70SIF 30 44L Pb-Free TSOP
A62S6316G-70S 15 48B Mini BGA
A62S6316G-70SF 15 48B Pb-Free Mini BGA
A62S6316G-70SI 30 48B Mini BGA
A62S6316G-70SIF
70 50
30 48B Pb-Free Mini BGA
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
 A62S6316 Series
(August, 2004, Version 1.1) 11 AMIC Technology, Corp.
Package Information
TSOP 44L (Type II) Outline Dimensions unit: inches/mm
1